GREAT HALL

FIELD MOL

Buckston Birthday

18 Nov 2017

FIELD TAVERN

CLASSROOM

AUDITORIUM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

A&S Baronial
Championship
Competition,
Brewing
Competition,

Interactive
Heraldic Display

Kids Dancing

Dancing

Bardic

Feast Set-up

Feast

Feast Clean-up

Evening Dancing

Authorizations

Outdoor Games

Heavy and
Rapier Fighting |

(3RD FLOOR)

Lunch Tavern

Sack Races I

Kids Activity |

Perf Arts Comp

Evening Bardic

Event Closes - clean-up.

Schedule updated 11/17/2017 9:27 am



