

Buckston Birthday

18 Nov 2017

TIME	GREAT HALL			FIELD MOL	FIELD			FIELD TAVERN	CLASSROOM	AUDITORIUM (3RD FLOOR)
10:00 AM	A&S Baronial Championship Competition, Brewing Competition,	Interactive Heraldic Display		Authorizations	Outdoor Games					
11:00 AM								Lunch Tavern	Kids Activity	
12:00 PM						Heavy and Rapier Fighting				
1:00 PM			Kids Dancing							Perf Arts Comp
2:00 PM			Dancing				Sack Races			
3:00 PM			Bardic							
4:00 PM										
5:00 PM	Feast Set-up									
6:00 PM	Feast									
7:00 PM	Feast Clean-up									
8:00 PM	Firedina Densira							Secondary Develop		
9:00 PM	Evening Dancing						Evening Ba			
10:00 PM	Event Closes - clean-up.									